ANICOLLEGE

SEETHALAKSHMI RAMASWAMI COLLEGE

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University Tiruchirappalli

Accredited with A+ by NAAC (4th Cycle)



RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY



in collaboration with OISCA International Save Green Club and Darwins' Dynamos Club







Cordially invites you for the Zoology Association Meeting on Connecting People and Planet: Exploring Digital Innovation in Conserving our Mother Earth



sensitizing the Sustainable Development Goal - 17 among youth



Resource Person

Major Dr. N. Arun Nagendran

Associate Professor

PG & Research Department of Zoology

Thiagarajar College

Madurai

Date: 13.08.2024

Time: 10.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Venue: Meda Saraswathi Hall

PROGRAMME

Prayer

Welcome Address

: Dr. A.S. Maheswari

Associate Professor & Head **Research Dept. of Zoology**

Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College

Tiruchirappalli

Presidential Address

: Dr. M. V. Alli **Principal**

Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College

.

Tiruchirappalli

Felicitation Address

: Dr. S. Shanthi

Self Financed In-charge

Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College

Tiruchirappalli

Special Address

: Major Dr. Arun Nagendran

Associate Professor

PG & Research Dept. of Zoology

Thiagarajar College

Madurai Connecting People and Planet: Exploring Digital Innovation in **Conserving our Mother Earth**

Vote of Thanks

: Dr. J. Viji

Assistant Professor

Research Dept. of Zoology

Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College

Tiruchirappalli

